
Class No.: 1 CSI** Big Tour Competition with one jump-off Sonntag, 10. September 2017 Start: 15:15

Johann Sailer GER

Josef Beilmaier GER

Steffen Bühling GER

Ju
ry
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CSI2*/CSI U25/ YH /   CSI Am.                               

Gut Ising 01.09 - 04.09.20171

Course Designer

Table: A

National RG: 

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.2

Height: 1,45  m

Speed: 400  m/min

Length: 520    m

Time allowed: 78  sec

Time limit: 156  sec

Obstacles: 13

Efforts:   16

Penalty sec

Closed combination:

Jump off                

13,10b,11,3,6b,6c,7,9

Length: 350    m

Time allowed: 53  sec

Time limit : 106  sec

7

3

9

10a

12

13

In
 /
 O

u
t

1
5

2
0

2
5

3
0

3
5

4
0

4
5

5
0

5
5

6
0

6
5

114

5

2

8

6b

10b

1Start

Finish

6c

6a

Oxer in

Jump off


